HP 86120B
Multi-Wavelength Meter
Technical Specifications
The HP 86120B Multi-Wavelength Meter is a Michelson interferometer-based instrument that measures wavelength
and optical power of laser light in the 700 to 1650 nm wavelength range. Simultaneous measurements of multiple
laser lines are performed allowing measurements of WDM (wavelength division multiplexed) signals and multiple
lines of Fabry-Perot lasers. Each laser line is assumed to have a linewidth of less than 10 GHz.
This technical specifications sheet describes the measurement accuracy and operating condition of the HP 86120B

Printed in U.S.A. 10/96
5965-3667E
Ordering Information
HP 86120B Multi-Wavelength Meter
Standard instrument includes a front-panel FC/PC
optical fiber connector interface and a User’s Manual.
Connector options replacing the standard FC/PC
connector interface:
Option 011 HMS-10/HP
Option 013 DIN
Option 014 ST
Option 017 SC
Option 022 Replace flat physical contact interface
with angled physical contact interface
Additional connector interfaces can be ordered
separately:
HP 81000AI Diamond HMS-10/HP connector interface
HP 81000FI FC/PC/SPC/APC connector interface
HP 81000GI D4 connector interface
HP 81000KI SC connector interface
HP 81000SI DIN 47256/4108.6 connector interface
HP 81000VI ST connector interface
HP 81000WI Biconic connector interface
Fixed external 10 dB attenuators:
Option 412 FC/PC
Option 417 FC/APC (requires option 022)
Other options: